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NIVELL GROC (BASE)

- TRIAL DE CAL ROSAL - 13/10/2013

Pos. |Dor.[Nom Motoclub Categoria  |Moto 21 22 |23 |za |25 |26 |27 |28 29 |z10]z11|z12)v1 |21 |22 |23 |24 |25 |26 |27 |28 29 |z10]z11]212]v2 |Pen. |Punts
1 21 |[FERNANDO CABRE Constanti Base +35 FANTIC 0oo00O0OOT1S50/3 009000 0O0O0O0O1O0/0O0@O0]1]oO0 10
2 10 |PACO MOLINS La Clau Base +35 MONTESA |O 0/0O O O 1 O 5/ 0 O O O|l6J]O0O/0O O O O 1/2 5 0 2 0 Of107 O 16
3 17 [LLUC MIQUEL Montbui Base 125 GAS GAS 0oo0oo0o0/0/510©0/1/007]0/2/0 0 0 1 2 3 2 0 0 O0}]9] 0 16
4 2 |ALBERT RAFOLS Sitges Base 125 GAS GAS 0/o0 0002 2/5000 1Jj100 0 0 0 0/ 2 1|2 2 0 0/|1]8] O 18
5 24 (POL MEDINA Piera Base 125 GAS GAS 00020015 1/10 11140 0/0/0 01 2|2 2|3 0 O]10] O 21
6 26 [JORDI CAMP Riells Base GAS GAS 0 00/ 0/ 0/3 3 5 3 00 1)J150 000 0 3 05 2 1001130 26
7 5 |MARCO ALVAREZ Cent Peus Base +35 OSSA 05120333 1/50 0230 0/0/ 0 0 2 1 50/ 00 o0]8] 0 31
8 27 [HIGO OLIVEIRA Bergueda Base GAS GAS 0 50/ 0/2/2 15350 0]230 00 0 0 0 15 3 3 0 0]123 0 35
9 8 |ORIOL GIRO Sitges Base 125 GAS GAS 000O0O3155|50 1Jj2000 0/0/0 1 2 15 5|5 0 0]19] O 39
10 | 23 |ALEX CANALES Igualada Base 125 GAS GAS 0/0 000 2 3/55 5002000 5 0 0 0/ 3 2|5 33 0/|0}]21} O 41
11 13 [POL NEL-LO Sitges Base GAS GAS 00553535 3/3 0 2|34/0 105553/ 53/ 3 0 1]31] 0 65
12 15 |ALEX ZOBEL Sitges Base 125 GAS GAS 0/55 5055|5550 24200 1 3 2 2 3 5|5 5/ 5 0/0]31] 0 73
13 | 32 |JESUS SANZ RACC Base +35 MONTESA |O|3 2 3 3/ 3|5 5/ 1 5 0 3)33J0/5 3 5 3 5/ 5 5/3 5 0 3]421 0 75
14 12 [LUIS NEL-LO Sitges Base 125 SHERCO 0/55 553 2|55 50 3}J]430 0 0 3 5 5 3|5 3/ 5 0/|5]|34] 0 77




NIVELL VERD (OPEN) - TRIAL DE CAL ROSAL - 13/10/2013

Pos. |Dor.[Nom Motoclub Categoria  |Moto 21 72 |23 |za |25 |26 |27 |28 |29 |210]z11]212)v1 |21 |22 |23 |24 |25 |26 |27 |28 |29 |z10]z11]212]v2 |Pen. |Punts
1 129 |JOSEP M. MAS Sitges Open +35 BETA 0/01 001 0/500O0UO0}740 00 2 0002 00 0/0]Ja] O 11
2 147 [JOSEP BORRELL L'Ametlla Open +50 OSSA 0/0 0001 0/3 0O0O01J5j0 0 0 0 0O O0 O0O/5 3 0 0/0]8] O 13
3 130 |JOAN RIERA Sitges Open SHERCO 0/01 00O0O0/3 0O0O0O0}]4j]0 0 0 0 0O 1 0|5 50 0/0]J113 0 15
4 145 |DAVID AVENDANO ~ |---------- Open 125 GAS GAS 0 00 0/0/3 05 00O0O0)8j00001IT 1051000 0 16
5 126 |RAMON MATEU Tarrega Open +50 BETA 00110235100 0130 0/0/ 0 0 0O O0O/3 0 00O 0 16
6 132 [RAMON CAELLAS Siteges Open +35 GAS GAS 0/0 0 2010/3 3/ 100100 00 0 OS5 0/1/00 01 0 17
7 143 |ANTONI TORRAS Bergueda Open +50 BETA 00 0O0OOOSZ31/ 00 2|60 0/ 0/3 0 0 2 5 2/00 0]12f4 0 18
8 113 |JORDI ILLA Ripoll Open +35 SHERCO 0 01 1/0/0 25000 514990 01 00 1 0 2/0/0 0 O0})J4a) o0 18
9 116 |JORDI FREIXANET P.B. Osona Open +35 SHERCO 00/1200O0S50/3 0 01140 0/2/0 0 0 O/ 5 0|1 0 0}]8] O 19
10 | 115|JOSEP DACHS P.B. Osona Open +35 GAS GAS 0 00/ 2/0/3 1501002120 2 00 2 1 5 1/0/0 0 0}J1133 0 23
11 | 120 |OSCAR ERRANDO ingles Open 125 BETA 00 0O0O33 20/2 001040 0/0/1 01 2/ 3 5/0 0 1}]13]j 0 23
12 | 109 |NEUS MURCIA Siteges Open Fem. GAS GAS 0/01 02 2 2|53 00 0J150 0 0 0 0 1 1|5 0 2 0/0]9] O 24
13 [ 121 |RAFAEL FRAU Sitges Open GAS GAS 015301 25¢0/3/03|23j0/0/2 1 0 2 0 5 0 1 0 0]11}J O 34
14 | 117 |PAU MARTINEZ La Clau Open 125 GAS GAS 0/51 3 02 3|53 3 00250 0 1 0 0 1 0|5 0 3 0/0]J10fJ O 35
15 | 150 |ALBERT ALBO Abadesses Open +50 SCORPA 021003 250/00 51840 1/5/1 0 1 3/ 5 0|3 0 3|22 0 40
16 | 105|RUBEN SACRISTAN Motocat Open SHERCO 0/0 2 503 3|52 3 0 2J250 0 1 5 0 3 1|3 0 2 0/|0]15] O 40
17 | 149 |ALBA LARA Sitges Open Fem. |BETA 0013/ 1/5253/1/0122j0/0/1 1 0 3 5 5 5 0 0 1)21]1 O 43
18 (104 |POL ESPIER Abadesses Open 125 OSSA 0/0 5511 5/50 50 2J2910 0 0 3 0 3 3|5 0 3 0/|1]18] O 47
19 (122 |ERIC ZOBEL Sitges Open GAS GAS 0523/2/3350/3/05|31f0/1/0 2 1 5 1 5 0 1 0 3]19] 0 50
20 | 108 [JAUME CODINA L'Ametlla Open +50 OSSA 0/13 3 2 3 3/52 505|320 1 1 0 5 3 3|5 3 3 0/3]27] O 59
21 | 123 [ERICH ZOBEL Sitges Open +35 TG 05335335 3/3 0 3/36/0 1/3/2 2 3 3 5 0/3 0 2]24| 0 60
22 | 148 [PAULA CASTELLS Tarrega Open Fem. GAS GAS 0/0 3 3535|5330 3|330 3 3 3 2 3 3|5 3 5 0/3]33] 0 66
23 [ 118 |VICTOR SURIS Llemena Open SHERCO 033333 353|540 5360 2/ 5/3 253 5 3/3 0 5]|36] 0 72
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215
246
245
240
225
228
251
250
209
235
211
238
223
207
212
242
201
216
234
262
204
205
203
202
224
252
253
263

GABRIEL GIRO
JORDI RAMONET
ANTONI RAMONET
IGNASI GIL-VERNET
MARC PERERA
PERE CAMP
ELISABET SOLERA
MIREIA CONDE
SERGI FARRES
CARLES CASAS
ANIOL GELABERT
SALVADOR VILELLA
JOAN MIQUEL
SERGIO RIBAU
ADRIA MANSERGAS
TONI ASTALS
ORIOL DOMENECH
MARIA GIRO

JOAN FARRE

PERE BOSCH

IVAN ORTIZ

ERIC MIQUEL
JORDI ESTEVE
BERTA ABELLAN
JOSEP SERRA

PERE SANMARTIN
CESAR LOPEZ

ALEX SANCHEZ

Sitges
Motocat
Motocat
Vall Llord
Bergueda
Riells
Miramontes
Monbui
Abadesses
Olot
Llemena
Motocat
Montbui
Pont de Suert
Piera

Vall Llord
Micorella
Sitges
Cent Peus
La Nucia
Tarragona
La Clau
Cingles

La Clau
Bergueda
Terrassa
Terrassa
VDB

Promo 125
Promo

Promo +50
Promo

Promo

Promo +50
Promo Feming
Promo Femine
Promo 125
Promo +50
Promo 125
Promo +35
Promo +35
Promo 125
Promo

Promo +35
Promo

Promo Femine
Promo
Promo
Promo 125
Promo 125
Promo
Promo Femine
Promo
Promo +50
Promo +50
Promo +50

BETA

GAS GAS
OSSA
SHERCO
BETA
MONTESA
GAS GAS
BETA
OSSA
MONTESA
SHERCO
GAS GAS
SHERCO
BETA
BETA
SHERCO
SHERCO
BETA
BETA
BETA
SHERCO
GAS GAS
SHERCO
GAS GAS
MONTESA
SHERCO
MONTESA
BETA
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1 |[304|MIQUEL GELABERT Llémena Master SHERCO 0/050100/05 00 0J12y0 05 0 0 0 0/0 3/ 0 1/0}]9] O 20
2 | 301(MARCRIBA Tona Master 125 |OSSA 5050301515 5/0)3001 0/0 0 0 O0O0 5|1 5|5 1)18] 0 48
3 [ 306 [ANTONIO POVEDANO |Ripoll Master TG 1 0/50/2105/3 5 5 0(27210/3 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 5 5]24] 0 51
4 | 310 |BERNARD RIVIERE RACC Master MONTESA |2 2|3 1 2 5 2 5/5 5 5 3|4000/2 2 1 0 1/2 1 0 5 5 5]24] 0 64
5 | 305 |VENANCI VIDAL Sitges Master GAS GAS 5053 3/55 335 5|/5|]47}3 5/5 135 3 1/0 5|5 1371 0 84
6 |[302[MARC MIQUEL La Clau Master 125 |GAS GAS 2555533 555|55]|530 55 1/3 353 35/ 5/ 0|38 90 91

Moto Club Baix Bergueda, 13 d'octubre de 2013
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